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ANTIBES

LA GRASSE

YVOIRE

CHARROUX

TURENNE

CANNES

AVIGNON

PACKAGING

Size PC/
CTN

Carton/
Pallet

Sqft/ctn
(Sqm/ctn)

Sqft/plt
(Sqm/plt)

Lbs/ctn
(Kgs/ctn)

Lbs/plt
(Kgs/plt)

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Technical  
Characteristics

ASTM Test  
Result

ASTM/ANSI  
Test Method 

Water Absorption %

Frost Resistance

Scratch 
Resistance

Chemical
Resistance

0%

Pass

5.5

Highly Resistant

A 187.1

C1026

MOHS

C650

COAN312

COLA312

COYV312

COCH312

COTU312

COCA312

COAV312

*Products shown in multiples. Ac-
tual packaging is individual tiles in 
shrink, wrapped bundles

3x12”
(76x304)

39 45
1,686.56
(765.00)

9.15
(0.85)

411.76
(38.25)

37.48
(17.00)

Antibes & Charroux




